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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 SANA FARSIN N FATHIMATH SUHRA 
C (MTHR)

74, 
MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
perinthalmanna, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

2 21/01/2026 Mohammed Razin M K RAMLATH JASNA 
(MTHR)

Muthirikkulayan house, 
Pattikkad, Pattikkad, 
Pattikkad, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

3 21/01/2026 YAHYA SHAREEF 
MOOLIYANTHODI 

MOHAMED SHAREEF 
MOOLIYANTHODI 

(FTHR)

mooliyanthodi, 
Tirurkad, 

Angadippuram, 
Tirurkad, 679321, 

perinthalmanna

  

4 21/01/2026 YOOSUF 
KIZHAKKETHIL

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

THAZHAKKOOD, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid P 
Pattukuth

Khairunneesa Pattukuth 
(MTHR)

Pattukuth, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

6 21/01/2026 HRISHITA ANIL ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

09, ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
MANKADA

  

7 21/01/2026 Mufeeda Jasmin O P Mohamed Ali C H 
(HSBN)

Cheeranthodi, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

8 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL ABDUL JAMSHI 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN M 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

mallissery, kunnakkavu, 
elamkulam, palathole, 

679340, perinthalmanna

  

10 21/01/2026 Nithin Satyan Vinodini Satyan Nair 
(MTHR)

109-2 Nandanam House, 
Navodaya Road, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

11 21/01/2026 NASEEHA FARSANA. 
C 

UNNEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 21/01/2026 ADILA P P ABDUL JAMSHI 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 Nafeesa Habeeba P Muhammed Haneefa P 
(FTHR)

208, Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

14 21/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
SHAHANAS K M 

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

Kolmannil House, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

15 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA V C NASEEMA A (MTHR) VELLANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K M 

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

Kolmannil House, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

17 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA ASSAINAR (FTHR) PALOTH, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 21/01/2026 Fathimath Rifana Ameer (FTHR) Irakkingal House, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

19 21/01/2026 AJMAL E K 
ERIKALIKKAL

Muhammadali E K 
Erikalikkal (FTHR)

30 B/8, Puthur, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 SAYYID 
MOHAMMED 

SHAMMAS 

KOYAKUTTY 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 21/01/2026 SAJINI M Vasudevan (HSBN) Kavugalthodi, Edathara, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

22 21/01/2026 Soorya K N Sunil (HSBN) Kottekkott House, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

23 21/01/2026 SHIBLA FATHIMA 
KK 

MUHAMMED ALI KK 
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDATHIL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPPARAMB, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 21/01/2026 Noorjahan Mohammed Yoonus 
Saleem T (HSBN)

Thattarakkattil, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

25 21/01/2026 NISHAN A ABDURAHIM (FTHR) 232, Malappuram, 
Kootilangadi PO, 

Kootilangadi, 
Kadngooth, 

Kootilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

26 21/01/2026 ARCHANA C RAVIKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

20/317 CHATHOTH, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 Anvar Sadath T Mohammed Younus 
Saleem T (FTHR)

Thattarakkattil House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

28 21/01/2026 SHAFEETHA P SHAFEEQ RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA K T (FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
CHANTHAPPADI, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN A K

FIROS BABU (FTHR) ANIKKATTIL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 21/01/2026 Yousuf T Hamza T (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Chungam, Kariavattom, 

Pattikkad, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

32 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN V 

UMMER (FTHR) VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 21/01/2026 JUSAIMUDHEEN V Nasar V (FTHR) Vazhengal, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

34 21/01/2026 Vani Praveen K M Praveen K M (FTHR) Kadavinthazhathu 
Madathil House, 

Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 
Pathaikara, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

35 21/01/2026 NIHA FARVIN K P ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 21/01/2026 Muhammed Faid P Abdul Latheef P (FTHR) Palathingal, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perintalmanna

  

37 21/01/2026 FAIZAL C YOUSUF (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 21/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K MANOJ K (FTHR) 20/296-1 
KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 21/01/2026 Abdurahiman Hamsa (FTHR) Mannummal, 
Kalathilakkara, 

Pathaikara, Kunnappalli, 
679322, Perinthalmanna

  

40 21/01/2026 JUNAID V ABDUL NASAR V 
(FTHR)

VAZHENGAL, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAN 
K 

NASEERA (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
OLINKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 21/01/2026 SHAHANA K T ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ALUMKOOTTAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 21/01/2026 Aparna P Mohandas P (FTHR) Poolakkal, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

44 21/01/2026 SINIYA SHIFANA V USMAN V (FTHR) VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 21/01/2026 Amritha A P Sasikumar A (FTHR) Attampully House, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

46 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB P 

PULIKKAL 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHANPALLY, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HARSHANA M 

JAMSHEERALI M 
(HSBN)

MUDEERI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 ANEESA FARSANA A MOHAMMED ANVAR 
A (FTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 21/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA N MURSHIDA  M P 
(MTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 21/01/2026 SANA KASEEM V KASEEM V (FTHR) 97 -VENGADAN, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 21/01/2026 SAYYID SHINAS M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MALLISSERI, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANOOSHA 
A 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K P (HSBN)

KAVATHUMPEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 21/01/2026 ARCIL K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KIZHISSERY, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

54 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P 

FATHIMA SUHARA P 
(MTHR)

PATHATH HOUSE, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE PO, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHMA K P 

MOHAMMED SHERIF 
K P (FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 21/01/2026 AJUL T SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHODI 
HOUSE, PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 21/01/2026 NAFSIYA C M C HYDER ALI (FTHR) CHOLAMUGATH, 
KAPPUMUGAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN U ABDUL MAJEED U 
(FTHR)

UTHAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 21/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad E Mohammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Edappatta, Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

60 21/01/2026 BINOOBA 
JAMSHEED 

JAMSHEED (HSBN) KANNANTHODI 
ERUMBANOTIL, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 21/01/2026 SAYYID SHIJAS M RASIYA (MTHR) MALLISSERI, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA K 

RASHID AP (HSBN) ANIYAN PARAMBIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 21/01/2026 AYISHA JASEELA K MOHAMMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED P P ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

6/446 
PUTHANKOTTUPUTHANPURAKKAL, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 21/01/2026 KHENZA FATHIMA P JAFER P (FTHR) PATTUKUTH VEEDU, 
OLIPPUZHA, 

EDAYATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

66 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFLA P P P P NAVAS (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
K 

SALMAN ALI FARIS 
C K (HSBN)

CHILAMBUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUVATTA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

68 21/01/2026 Aysha Hiba CH MUSTHAFA 
CHEMMALA  (FTHR)

Chemmala, 
Thazhekkode, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkod, 679341, 
Perinthalmanna

  

69 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
C T

FAISAL C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KATTURCHIRA, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 21/01/2026 HARIS K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 21/01/2026 NASEERA P P ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

PATTANIPARAMBA, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 SHYAMJITH K MANOJ K (FTHR) 20/296-1 
KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 21/01/2026 SHAHALA JASMIN E MOYDEENKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

EDATHOLA, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 21/01/2026 ABOO RIHAN K RIYAS K (FTHR) 47, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 21/01/2026 RUKHIYA MUHAMMED (HSBN) MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, ADIVARAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 21/01/2026 RIDWAN P T RIYAS P T (FTHR) PULIKKATHODI, 
EPPIKKAD, 
MELATTUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 21/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAS V 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Vadakkethil, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

78 21/01/2026 Asma P M Ishhaq P (HSBN) Paloth House, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAH 
V K

V K SALAHUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

CHUNGAM,PATTIKKAD, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 21/01/2026 JITHU DAS K HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 21/01/2026 Ananya V Suresh Kumar V (FTHR) Vellaramkunnu House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

82 21/01/2026 AYISHA K SHOUKATHALY K 
(HSBN)

KEERITHODI HOUSE, 
MALAYIL ROAD, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

83 21/01/2026 AAMIR P K SARAFUDEEN P K 
(FTHR)

KARLATH, FIRE 
STATION ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K ABDURAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

85 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA C 

UMAR FAROOQ M 
(HSBN)

MUNDUKATTIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 21/01/2026 SAJINA K ABDUL SAMAD M T 
(HSBN)

MANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 21/01/2026 ANSHIF 
MUHAMMED C M 

MAHROOF (FTHR) CHOLAMUKHATH, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 21/01/2026 INDRAJITH V PUSHPARAJAN V 
(FTHR)

VADEMMAL, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 21/01/2026 Riswana Sherin M T UMMER FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

KORAKKAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 21/01/2026 Bilal A Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Athikkadan, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

91 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZINAN 
K 

AYOOB K (FTHR) KURUVAKUNNAN, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 ANU ASHRIN K T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KANNAMTHODI 
THEKKEKALATHIL, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHID P

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, VENGOOR 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JINANA ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KAVUNDATH 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NISHAL P 

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

PALATHINGAL 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 21/01/2026 SAHLA P P ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

6/446 PUTHANKOTTU 
PUTHANPURAKKAL, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 21/01/2026 Shahida K Hamza E (HSBN) Edappatta, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 ANANYA M SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAMKUTH 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 21/01/2026 SHIFAS K V SAMSUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

Kannamthodi Vakkayil, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

100 21/01/2026 PRANAV K KRISHNA KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

THRISHNA, 
MANALAYA POST 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 21/01/2026 SURESH M N DAKSHAYANI 
(MTHR)

MUNDEKKODE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PUTHANANGADI

  

102 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHILJAS A 

ABDUL GHANI A 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P 

LIYAKHATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PATHARI HOUSE, 55 
MILE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

104 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIN 
A P 

FAREEDA 
ENTHANKUZHIYAN 

(MTHR)

417B     
AMBALAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
VELLIYANCHERI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERI, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAYYAN K

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAVUMPURAM, 
VALAPURAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 21/01/2026 Jaseera C Muhamed Saleem P 
(HSBN)

Pattani, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

107 21/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal A T Aboobacker (FTHR) Asarithodi, Manalaya, 
Aliparamba, Manalaya, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 21/01/2026 FASNIYA E HAMEED E (FTHR) ELAYODATH HOUSE, 
KOMBAKKALKKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 21/01/2026 FAMITHA M MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P (HSBN)

POOLAKKAL, 
MUTHUKKUMPURAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

110 21/01/2026 ABDULLA V ABU MOLLA (FTHR) VELUTHATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 21/01/2026 Ummer Farooq KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KORAKKAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 21/01/2026 FAHAD MUHAMMED 
S

MOHAMMEDALI S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RASHIDA N P 

Muhammed Fasil C 
(HSBN)

Chennari House, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna

  

114 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL V M 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VEERAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 21/01/2026 SHIVAJITH K MANOJ K (FTHR) 20/296-1 
KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

116 21/01/2026 PALLIYAL THODY 
NAFEESA 

UMMER (FTHR) PALLIYAL THODY 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SINAN.P.K 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK P K (FTHR)

Poyyakodi, Thootha, 
Aaliparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

118 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rahuaf KK ABOOBACKER KK 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKKODAN(house ), 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

119 21/01/2026 ABU AFLAH V K ABDUL LATHEEF V 
K (FTHR)

VELLUVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 21/01/2026 AL SABITH P ANWAR BABU P 
(FTHR)

PALLI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB 

MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

122 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM 
A 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASITH C

HAMZA C (FTHR) CHERKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMPARA, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 21/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN A MOHAMMED 
SUFYAN K P (HSBN)

KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 21/01/2026 AYISHA 
LUHLUHATH K 

MOHAMMED ASWIF 
K K (HSBN)

225/KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
V K 

ABDUL LATHEEF V 
K (FTHR)

VATTAKKALARI 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 21/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K NISAMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

POTTIPARA HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 BINU XAVIER XAVIER TJ (HSBN) THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 21/01/2026 ANEES T K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Thekkekalathil, 
Vettathur, Vettathur, 
Vettathur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

130 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUBEENA K K 

K K MOHAMMED 
ALI (FTHR)

KORAKKAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAL, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 21/01/2026 AYAMU P MOHAMMAD (FTHR) PATHARI HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 21/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN K MOHAMMEDALI K P 
(HSBN)

KAVATHUMPEEDIKA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 21/01/2026 IRSHAD ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PERINGODEN 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

135 21/01/2026 HRIDYA K T BALAKRISHNAN K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 21/01/2026 Fathimath Nishma T T Junaid P (HSBN) Pattanath House, East 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 
Kolaparamba, 676522, 

Ernad

  

137 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDHA K UMMAR NABEEL N 
(HSBN)

NELLIYODAN 
HOUSE, OLIPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

138 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SAIFUDEEN P (HSBN)

PANAKKADA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 21/01/2026 SAFVANA JASMIN K MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB K (FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 21/01/2026 RIYAZ BACKER ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAMPATTA 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 RAMEESUDHEEN M SIDDEEK M (FTHR) MURINGAKKODAN 
HOUSE, OLINKARA, 

OLINKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 21/01/2026 ROSHAN C P NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) CHOOLIPPURATH, 
VALAYAPPURAM, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 21/01/2026 ADIL M SULAIKHA C (MTHR) mundath house, 
valamboor, 

Perinthalmanna, 
valamboor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

144 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA Althaf Hassan (FTHR) Koorithodi, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

145 21/01/2026 HASEENA C ALI C (FTHR) CHERUKODAN, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL P SAJNA C (MTHR) PALLAT HOUSE, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 21/01/2026 ASLIYA M K MOHAMMED ASHIF 
C (HSBN)

Cherkuth, 
Thekkumpuram, 

Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

148 21/01/2026 SHABANA T SUBAIR T (FTHR) THOOMBIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA RASHEED T (FTHR) THANIYAN, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

150 21/01/2026 Thajumnizza T S Jafar P (HSBN) Palassery, 
Chemmalassey, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalassery, 
679337, Pattambi

  

151 21/01/2026 FAHMIDHA U T MUHAMMED FAISAL 
V P (HSBN)

VELLAPULLI HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
KODUVALLI 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KODUVALLY, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 21/01/2026 Mohammed Dilshad k Kunhayammu k (FTHR) Koorithodi, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

154 21/01/2026 AYSHA HASNA 
SHERIN C K 

ABDUL HAMEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKALLAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

155 21/01/2026 KIRANRAJ K UDAYARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KANNATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 21/01/2026 SHAFAD A IBRAHIM A (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 21/01/2026 AYSHABI K MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB K (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 21/01/2026 SIDHARTH K MANOHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 21/01/2026 HUDHA K FAISAL K (FTHR) KALLAN, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

161 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN K 

ASKARALI (FTHR) KARANKODAN, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

162 21/01/2026 SANJAY P M GOPINATHAN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHANMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 21/01/2026 SANA.B Muhammed Faris 
(HSBN)

Chennari House, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna

  

164 21/01/2026 MUSTHAFA O HAMZA O (FTHR) 20/250 ODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

165 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA O ALAVI (FTHR) OTTYATH, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 21/01/2026 MUBASSHIRA 
THASNI 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PENGALA HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

167 21/01/2026 DIVYA K RASHLAL R S (HSBN) VRINDHAVAN 
HOUSE,KUYILAMPALLIYALIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

168 21/01/2026 RISHANA K ANVAR HUSAIN K 
(FTHR)

68-3 KOKKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K 
K  

ZAKARIYA K K 
KOTTAKKODAN  

(FTHR)

KOTTAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 21/01/2026 THASREEFA P P HAMZA (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 21/01/2026 NOUFAL O NAFEESA T (MTHR) ODAMALA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

173 21/01/2026 PRANAV K VINODKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

174 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KORAKKAKODAN, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 21/01/2026 RAMSHEELA N V SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KONGATH HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR 

ARAKKUPARAMBA 
P O, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 21/01/2026 ATHUL K KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KADAMBOTTIL, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K S K P ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMPARA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 21/01/2026 AMJAD SHIFIN SHAMEER M (FTHR) Malambi, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

179 21/01/2026 Ibrahim Zainal E K Abbas Elanthikkal 
(FTHR)

Elanthikkal, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA ABDHUL SALEEM C 
H (FTHR)

CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 21/01/2026 ASHRAF KOORI SAYEED (FTHR) KOORI, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA P V AHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHANKODE 
VADAKKEVEETTIL, 

KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 21/01/2026 Thasni NT Abdulla NT (FTHR) Nharambithodi, TN 
Pram, Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

184 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMSHEERA K 

MOHAMMED 
HISHAM M (HSBN)

MUTHANGAYIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 21/01/2026 SAJA C ABDUL KABEER C 
(FTHR)

CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

186 21/01/2026 RAMSEENA V T MUHAMMED ANEES 
K P (HSBN)

KARIKKUMPURATH, 
PARAL THOOTHA 

POST, ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 21/01/2026 Yasin Radheed KP Jamshiya (WIFE) Kotta Pilakkal, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

188 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSILA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KOKKATH HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

189 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 21/01/2026 Fathimathu Shahana K Mohammed Ashik 
(HSBN)

Thottasseri Kalathil, 
Vazhenkada, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

191 21/01/2026 Asmina Jasmin E Yoosaf (FTHR) Erayathra, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

192 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA V

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (FTHR)

VADAYIL, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

193 21/01/2026 MIDILAJ C K RAFEEQ (FTHR) CHEVIDIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 21/01/2026 SANJAY P VISWANADHAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, ELAD, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 21/01/2026 ANOOP XAVIER XAVIER TJ (FTHR) THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 21/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN E MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 21/01/2026 ASHIKA Sinsarul Haque K N 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkanad House, 
Kappuparamba, 

Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode West, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

198 21/01/2026 MEGHA P P BABURAJ P P (FTHR) PAYYAPULLI, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

199 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA K MUHAMMEDALI T K 
(HSBN)

THAIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

200 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA P 

ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 21/01/2026 NASEEBA NASRIN P MUHAMMED 
NUHMANUDEEN K 

(HSBN)

KALAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 21/01/2026 AYISHA O MOHAMMED (FTHR) ORAVINGAL HOUSE, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 21/01/2026 Mohammed Hashir K Abdul Rafeeque K 
(FTHR)

Koolath House, 
Mannarnala, 
Mannarmaka, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

204 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K KASIM K (FTHR) KALAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

ADIYAPPURAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 21/01/2026 AJITH BHASKARAN (FTHR) MELEKKALATHIL, 
MELEKKALAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

206 21/01/2026 Fathima Sana. K BUSHRA (MTHR) Kongath House, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

207 21/01/2026 SUHARA A FATHIMA (MTHR) 16/76 AKKARA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

208 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MUTHANGGAYIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 21/01/2026 MINI K K AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KARUVAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 21/01/2026 KEERTHI V V PUSHPALATHA M 
(MTHR)

355 VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBANKUNNU, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hani K YASIR ASLAM K A 
(FTHR)

KAKKAT HOUSE, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

212 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH HASNA 
C K 

SHAMEER BABU 
(FTHR)

CHERIKALLAN, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
K K 

MUHAMMEDALI K K 
(FTHR)

KALAKKANDATHIL, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 21/01/2026 SHAMLA K P KUNHALU K P (FTHR) KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 21/01/2026 NITHA O MOHAMMED ASAD 
N (HSBN)

NECHIKUZHI HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 21/01/2026 Muhammed Raees K Yoonus K (FTHR) Kondathodi, 
Chemmalasseri, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalasseiy, 
679323, Perintalmanna

  

217 21/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN DULFUKARALI K 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

218 21/01/2026 Mohammed Favas P 
Pakkath

PATHUMA (MTHR) 477, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

219 21/01/2026 RAFSANA K ABDUL RISHAD K C 
(HSBN)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SWABEEHA 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAN T P

LATHEEF T P (FTHR) 1/103-A 
THALAKKOTTUPARAMBAN, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 21/01/2026 MAJIDA K MOHAMMED 
FASEEH M (HSBN)

MENOKKUTH, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAHIS 
T C

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUVVASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

224 21/01/2026 RASMI K MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

BINDU NIVAS, 
SUDHEESH NAGAR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P

JAFFER (FTHR) PATTANAM HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 21/01/2026 VARKEY P K KORA (FTHR) PULLUKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K

FAISAL K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKODAN 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 21/01/2026 JITHA P P SURENDRAN P P 
(FTHR)

PAYYAPULLI 
PADIKKAL, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA 
SHERIN T

ASHIQUE ALI K P 
(HSBN)

KODAPPANA HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

230 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK T P UNNIKRISHNAN T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMPALLATH, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

231 21/01/2026 AMEER ABDULLAH MOHAMMED (OTHR) ORAVINGAL HOUSE, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILIN O K 

ABDUL RAFEEQ O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKJATTIL, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

233 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAIFUDHEEN V K 

ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKATTUTHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD M 

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

235 21/01/2026 Diya P  VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

Pelakkuth, 
Chembamkunn, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

236 21/01/2026 SHABNA N MAHNU NISSAR A P 
(HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
PALASSERI HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI 

POST, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

237 21/01/2026 JASEENA K HAMZA K (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 21/01/2026 Ruvad K T Kolothodi MOHAMMED ALI K T 
(FTHR)

417A, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

239 21/01/2026 ABDUL RISHAD M T AYOOB (FTHR) MANNANTHODI, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 21/01/2026 AYSHA.K HAMZA K (FTHR) 239, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

241 21/01/2026 SANILA K VELLARA (FTHR) KARUVATH HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 21/01/2026 FAYIZ MUHAMMED 
K P 

HAMZA KP (FTHR) KALLUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

THELAKKAD POST, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIYA K PAREED (FTHR) KANAKKAPPILLA, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

244 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMSEERA FAHIN 

C K 

MUBASHIR M (HSBN) MANNUMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 21/01/2026 MIDHLAJ P HANEEFA (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIDAN 
K T 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KOLTHODI, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

248 21/01/2026 RUKHIYA K T ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

Kannamthodi House, 
Panchami School Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

249 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 21/01/2026 Fathimathul Fida Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kuruvakunnan House, 
Kattuppara, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

251 21/01/2026 SHAHID MUNEER U UMMAR U (FTHR) UMMARAN HOUSE, 
PUTHUR 

ARAKKUPARAMBA 
P O, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 21/01/2026 LAHANA FATHIMA P ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 21/01/2026 AYISHABI C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) CHIRAKKATTIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

254 21/01/2026 ATHULA 
SUDHAKARAN E K 

SUDHAKARAN E K 
(FTHR)

115, EDUVAMMAL 
KALAKAPPARA, 

KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

255 21/01/2026 BISHARA BINSILIN K SAFUVAN 
CHERIYADAN (HSBN)

CHERIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

256 21/01/2026 HUZAIN BABU N ABDUL RASHEED N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
OOTTY ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

257 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFLIHA 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MADAMPARA, 
MADAMPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 21/01/2026 HASAINAR 
THARAKANTHODI 

BEERAN (FTHR) THARAKANTHODI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

259 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) Perumbathur House, 
Kappuparamb, 

Thazhekode, Talekode 
west, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

260 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIDA 
SHERIN C

JAYFAR C (FTHR) CHUNDAMPATTA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

AMMINIKKAD P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

261 21/01/2026 LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM M 

MUHAMMEDALI M 
(FTHR)

MARUKARA HOUSE, 
CHERUKARA VIA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

262 21/01/2026 YOSAFUL FARSHAN 
V P

VEERAN V P (FTHR) VELLAPULLI HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFIL P JAYAFAR P (FTHR) PATTANAM HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 21/01/2026 NIKHILESH K GOPI K (FTHR) KUNDAPPADATH 
HOUSE, KILIYAM, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF T 

ASSAINU T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 21/01/2026 PRARTHANA M MADHUSOODANAN 
M (FTHR)

MUNDRAPPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 21/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR T MOHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

268 21/01/2026 LUBNA P MUHAMMED SADIK 
K (HSBN)

KOTTARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 21/01/2026 ABHINANDH K SURESH K (FTHR) JANAKI NIVAS, 
MUTTUNGAL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 21/01/2026 PRAMOD K SANKUNNI V P 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

271 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEES 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUVVASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 21/01/2026 FARISA MARJANA 
KK 

MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K (HSBN)

KANDAPPATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RUAIS 
M 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MURINGAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

274 21/01/2026 MEHREEN RASHEED 
NALAKATH 

N ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
OOTTY ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

275 21/01/2026 HUSAIN K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANNIKKANTHODI, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 21/01/2026 SHEHLA SHERI S MUHAMED NISHAD 
C (HSBN)

CHUNGATH, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 21/01/2026 SREEJITH O CHAMI O (FTHR) ORAVINGAL, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

278 21/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN K SULAIKHA (MTHR) CHUNDAMPATTA, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 21/01/2026 Sudheeshna K SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

Kolappurath House, 
Valapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Valapuram, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

280 21/01/2026 KHALID MUHAMMED KHANI 
(FTHR)

ATHANIPARAMBIL, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

281 21/01/2026 NABEEL 
MOHAMMED K T 

ABDUL VAHID K T 
(FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 21/01/2026 Sanjay M P Subramannyan M P 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAMKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

283 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SHAMEER P (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

284 21/01/2026 Abdul Nasar c kunju muhammed 
(FTHR)

cholasseri, 
verumpulakkal, 

mankada, 
kadannamanna, 679324, 

mankada

  

285 21/01/2026 MUHSIN MUBARAK MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

286 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF C 

ABOOBAKER C 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKOTTIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 21/01/2026 AJAY P VELUTHA (FTHR) 194, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

288 21/01/2026 RAZAL ABDUL 
RAZAK A 

ABDHUL RAZAK A 
(FTHR)

ARANJIKKAL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

289 21/01/2026 Aysha Rifa K Muhammed Ali K 
(FTHR)

Korambi, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

290 21/01/2026 SEENATH P DAVOOD P (FTHR) PAINADETH, 
MUTHUKKUMPURAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA K T 

MUHAMMED 
RASHAD K (HSBN)

KARUNAKARATH, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 21/01/2026 FIDHA JISLY SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 21/01/2026 ROSHAN ALI T SAINUL ABID T 
(FTHR)

THACHANGADAN, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 21/01/2026 ANFAS N P BASHEER N P (FTHR) NADUVIL 
PEEDIYAKAL, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

295 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN P UMMER P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 21/01/2026 Mohammed P T Abdul Latheef P T 
(FTHR)

Pulatharakkal, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

297 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ADAM C K (FTHR) CHEERAMKUZHI, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

298 21/01/2026 RINSHAD K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALIPPADAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 21/01/2026 AYISHA KUNHAYAMU (FTHR) KALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

300 21/01/2026 Afrin Hassan YOOSAF V C (FTHR) VELLANCHOLA, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERITHALMANNA, 
PERITHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERITHALMANNA

  

301 21/01/2026 RAMYA K T RAVIKUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

302 21/01/2026 K MOHAMMED 
NADEEM 

NASEEMA (MTHR) KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 21/01/2026 NADHEEM RAZA C 
M 

NAZER C M (FTHR) CHOLAMUGATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

304 21/01/2026 Abdul Awwal Shakeel MOHAMMED 
SHAKEEL (FTHR)

PARAKALATHIL, 
Thootha, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

305 21/01/2026 ANSILA PARVEEN P ABID HUSSAIN P 
(FTHR)

PATHATH HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN KUNHEETHU K 
(FTHR)

5/38 B KUPPODAN, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 21/01/2026 ABINAV C SHAJI C (FTHR) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
PANAMBI, 

THAZHEKODE 
VILLAGE, 

AMMINIKKAD P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

308 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS E K 

YOONUS (FTHR) 231, ERIKKALIKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADAL 
LIZAN E K 

BASHEER E K (FTHR) ERAKKADAVATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RINSIYA K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIDUE C P (HSBN)

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
MASJID,, EMS 

HOSPITAL, 
AMMINIKKAD PO, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

KURIKKAL, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

312 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISHAL MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPARAMBAN, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

313 21/01/2026 RISHANA V K MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE T M 

(HSBN)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 55 MAIL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 21/01/2026 Saleena V Usman (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

315 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HUDAIF M 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MATTATHUR, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

316 21/01/2026 AFTHAB ALI P BASHEERALI P 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
MELATTUR POST, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 21/01/2026 SHYAMJITH K T BALAKRISHNAN K T 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS T NASARUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAIKADAN HOUSE, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

319 21/01/2026 RAFEEK KOLACHALI MAMMUTTY 
KOLACHALI (FTHR)

KOLACHALI HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

320 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA SHARIN A 

DILSHAD (HSBN) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

321 21/01/2026 GOPIKA M GOPALAN M (FTHR) MANGALAMTH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

322 21/01/2026 SWALIHA T MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T (FTHR)

THUDIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

323 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
MINUASHIDA K

MUHAMMED 
SWALIH (HSBN)

KOTTARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 21/01/2026 SHABEERA K T MUSTHAFA    K   T 
(FTHR)

KARIAMTHODI 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 

KARIYAVTTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 21/01/2026 ASHIMA SHERIN N SATHAR (HSBN) 8/65 
KIZHAKKEPPURATH, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

326 21/01/2026 IRFANA NASREEN O 
P 

EMTHIYAS (FTHR) OTHUKKUMPURATH, 
PACHEERI, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

327 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FASIL 
C 

FIRDOUS C (FTHR) CHOLOTH HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 21/01/2026 AYISHA SANA M T HYDER ALI M T 
(FTHR)

MECHERITHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

ERAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MURSHIDA A P 

SHAJEER BABU 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
K 

SAJITHA K (MTHR) KAPPUNGAL HOUSE, 
PACHEERI, 

MANNARMALA 
POST, 

KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

332 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FASMINA K T

MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDHEEN C P 

(HSBN)

24/376 
CHERIPPURATH, 

CHETHANAKURSSI, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

333 21/01/2026 MUHSINA K IDRIS P (HSBN) PAZHAYATHODI, 
ELAD, ELAMKULAM, 

ELAD, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 21/01/2026 fathima Sahla C Abdul Jaleel K (HSBN) Korambi, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

335 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA M JYOTHISH V (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

336 21/01/2026 KADEEJA FATHIMAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

PUNNARKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH 

VALIYANGADI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 21/01/2026 THANKAM DEVAKI (MTHR) EDAPPATA, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

338 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P P 

ZAINUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

339 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH THASNI NASEEMA (MTHR) KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 21/01/2026 NIJAMUDDEEN MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, ELAD, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA MT MOHAMMED 
SAREEF M T (FTHR)

MUNDAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURISSY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSY P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

342 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAMEEHA 
V 

SAMEER ALI V 
(FTHR)

VENKITTA HOUSE, 
PACHEERI, 

MANNARMALA 
POST, 

MANNARMALA, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN E MUHAMMEDFAYIZ 
A (HSBN)

ALAYAN, 
KOMBAKKALKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBU, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHULNASIYA 
K P 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P K (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

345 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

NHELIYATHODI, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

346 21/01/2026 HAIRA FATHIMA K P SAIFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

347 21/01/2026 SAYED MUSAWIR 
BIN SAINUL ABID 

SAINUL ABID P K 
(FTHR)

PERIYANGATTU 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 21/01/2026 AJWAD K K HAMEED K K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKUZHIYIL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 21/01/2026 MOHAMMADALI KUNJAYAMMU 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMPUTHOOR, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

350 21/01/2026 Treesa A V VARGHESE M (FTHR) Alumkara, Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

351 21/01/2026 SUHAIL K C ABDUL SALAM 
KAIPPANCHERI 

(FTHR)

KAIPPANCHERI, 
UCHARAKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

352 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
K K

ABDUSALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KAVILKUTHU 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 
MELATTUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM 
POST, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

353 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

354 21/01/2026 AMEENA SHIRIN K K KUTTY MUHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

KATTUKANDATHIL, 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 21/01/2026 JUMANA A T MAJEED A T (FTHR) 28 A/ ARIPRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA O O MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ALUMKOOTAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

357 21/01/2026 FEBISHA USMAN (FTHR) ATTUKANDATHIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

358 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
M 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
55 MAIL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 21/01/2026 RASIYA ABDUL JABBAR T 
(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K T 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANNAN THODI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

361 21/01/2026 FADHIYA SANA A K YOONUS A K (FTHR) ANIKKADAN, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

362 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

363 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

POOTHANI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

MELATTUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

364 21/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI A P FASEELA (WIFE) ARIKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

365 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEBIN 
M

MUHAMMED 
FAROOK M (FTHR)

MADAYI HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 21/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMAD RASIL 

LUKMAN KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

367 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C 
T  

MUHAMMED SAVAD 
O  (HSBN)

Ottayath house, 
Odamala, Anamangad, 
Valamkulam, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

368 21/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal P K Suhaib Pandikkadavath 
(FTHR)

Pandikkadavath House, 
Chemmaniyode, 

Melattur, 
Chemmaniyode, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

369 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHEENA ABDUL MANAF M E 
(FTHR)

MANNENGAL 
ELAYODATH, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

370 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKALLAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

371 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal P Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

PALOTH, 
POOVATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 21/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 
KATTIKULANGARA 

KATTIKULANGARA 
ALIKKUTTY (FTHR)

KATTIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

373 21/01/2026 APARNA K S BYJU K (HSBN) KUTTENCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PULAMANTHOLE P 
O, 679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

374 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED IHSAN 
KEEZHISSERY

HAMEED (FTHR) KIZHISSERY, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

375 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA T P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K (HSBN)

KULAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKKODE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKKODE 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

376 21/01/2026 VASANTHA THANKAM (MTHR) EDAPPATA, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

377 21/01/2026 SHIBIN MON M P SUJATHA K (MTHR) MULAMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

378 21/01/2026 ALTHAF K P AHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KALLADIPPADI 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPATTAKKUNNU, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

379 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD K 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

22/195 
KODANKADAN 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

380 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA V MOHAMMED FASAL 
A (HSBN)

alamkoottil, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

381 21/01/2026 Safna Thasni K FAKRUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KALLIATTIL HOUSE, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

382 21/01/2026 SAJITHA V RAMADAS K T 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

383 21/01/2026 PRAJEESHA K PARIYANI K (FTHR) KANNATH HOUSE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

384 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM P T 

SHAMSUDEEN P T 
(FTHR)

PULIMUKATHODI 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

385 21/01/2026 TINCY JACOB REX ANTONY (HSBN) 88-KUNNUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

386 21/01/2026 ANSHIDA A K ABDUL JALEEL 
KATTIKULANGARA 

(HSBN)

KATTIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

387 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA BASHEER (FTHR) MANGALATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 JASEENA M ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

389 21/01/2026 SAINABA FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

MANGALATH, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

390 21/01/2026 SAJITHA MOL M V KHAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

MANAKKATT 
VAKKATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

391 21/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ASHRAF (FTHR) CHOLAPARAMBAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

392 21/01/2026 Hibathulla CK Khalid CT (FTHR) CEE TEE MAHAL, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

393 21/01/2026 AFEEFA PARAMBIL ABBAS P (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

394 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA C K

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C K 

(FTHR)

CHEMBANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

395 21/01/2026 SUVARNA P PRADEEP K (HSBN) KURIYADI, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

396 21/01/2026 THASLEEMA NESRIN 
M 

THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) PUNNETH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K T SALEEM K T (FTHR) KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
PEZHUMTHARA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKODE POST, 

679326, MANJERI

  

398 21/01/2026 SARANYA 
KALLIKKODAN

MONISH A (HSBN) KUNNAKKAVIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

399 21/01/2026 AYSHA KATHOON MANSOOR ALAM 
(FTHR)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

400 21/01/2026 ANEENA P ALI ANWAR P (HSBN) PARANGADAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 21/01/2026 ABDU SAMEEH M P ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

402 21/01/2026 KADEEJA NUHA K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KEEDAKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD 

VILLAGE, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

403 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMDHA 
V 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF V (FTHR)

VALAVALLI HOUSE, 
THELAKKAD, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
C M 

SHOUKATHALI C M 
(FTHR)

CHOLAMUGHATH 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

405 21/01/2026 Naseena Muhammed Najeeb 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
Olippuzha, Edayattur, 

Edayattur, 679326, 
Perintalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

406 21/01/2026 Shahal Abdul Saleem C (FTHR) Chirakkattil, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

407 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA P MOHAMMED (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

408 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

PANTHALAN, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

409 21/01/2026 MUBEENA Muhammed Sinsar VK 
(HSBN)

VETTIKKALI HOUSE, 
KOLLAKKODU, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

410 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NITAH P BUSTHANUDHEEN T 
K (HSBN)

THODUKUZHIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA POST, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

411 21/01/2026 HANA A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

17/388A AKKARA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

412 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED MAJID 
P 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

413 21/01/2026 SHIBILA THASNI SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KODAPPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNIAKURUSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

414 21/01/2026 SHAIMILA A K MOYIN A K (FTHR) AYYAPPAN 
KANDATHIL, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

415 21/01/2026 Elsy Ramaswami (HSBN) Parekattil House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

416 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K K SHOUKKATHALI K K 
(FTHR)

KEEDAKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD 

VILLAGE, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  

417 21/01/2026 Muhammed Haris MT Basheer MT (FTHR) Manithodi, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

418 21/01/2026 SAHEENA NASRI SUFAYIL T T (HSBN) THOTTUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, MELATTUR 
POST, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

419 21/01/2026 HASHINA K MUHAMMED 
SHABEERALI A 

(HSBN)

ALAYAN HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

420 21/01/2026 Farisa O Ismail O (FTHR) Otteath, Pariyapuram, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

421 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAM U P

SAMEER ALI U P 
(FTHR)

UDUVALLI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JALVA K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

423 21/01/2026 JAFAR PALOOR HAMZA (FTHR) PALOOR, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

424 21/01/2026 ANSHA 
KAMARUDHEEN 

KAMARUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYANTHODI, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

425 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK P K JAYARAJAN P K 
(FTHR)

Patharikalathil House, 
Chemmaniyode, 
MELATTUR, 

Chemmaniyod, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

426 21/01/2026 SHILNI M ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

427 21/01/2026 Farshad T Basheer T (FTHR) Thooliyath, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

428 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NYMA P 
P 

UMAIVA O T (MTHR) PULLUPARAMBIL, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

429 21/01/2026 Arshidha P K MUHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKOTT 
KOTTAYIL, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

430 21/01/2026 NIHAL NAZER K (FTHR) KAVUNDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUPARAMB, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

431 21/01/2026 SAHAD SALMI K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANTHODI, 
MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

432 21/01/2026 MUFLIHA ASHARAF (FTHR) THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

433 21/01/2026 VISAKH K T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI, 
ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

434 21/01/2026 Ruksana Shirin K Muhammed Rafi K 
(HSBN)

Korambi, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

435 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEMIL V P 

YOUSAF (FTHR) VALAPPARAMBIL, 
SANTHAPURAM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

436 21/01/2026 ARCHANA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
MUTTUNGAL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

437 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
V P 

HYDARALI (FTHR) VATTUPARA HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

438 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANAVAS T

MUSTHAFA  T (FTHR) THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

439 21/01/2026 SUJITHA M GOPALAN M (FTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

440 21/01/2026 SANA A P SHIHABUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

AYYARUPALI, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

441 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALI K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KIZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

442 21/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
MURSHIDA E 

KUNJIMUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ERADAN HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

443 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
P T 

ANVAR SALEEM P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

444 21/01/2026 RABEEH M JAFAR M (FTHR) MUNADATH HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

445 21/01/2026 SAFAMOL SHOUKATH 
HUSSAIN K (FTHR)

KOLATHODEN, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

446 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF P

MARIYA (MTHR) POOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

447 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
V 

SAKKEENA V P 
(MTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH, 
VALAYAPPURAM, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

448 21/01/2026 AMINA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANTHONI, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

449 21/01/2026 VARSHA M V VINESH M V (FTHR) MELETHODI HOUSE, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

450 21/01/2026 RAMLATH BASHEER K (HSBN) KONDATHODI, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

451 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

ALPATTA HOUSE, 
MANAZHI, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

452 21/01/2026 Rizvan M Mohammed Rasheed 
(FTHR)

Melethil, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

453 21/01/2026 SAHLA P RAYINKUTTY (HSBN) VENGAMANNIL 
PERIYAMTHADATHIL, 

CHEMMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

454 21/01/2026 NIHAL M K MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

MANNENGAL 
KANNAMTHODI, 

PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

455 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD P 

BASHEER (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

456 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M YOOSUF M (FTHR) MARUKARA HOUSE, 
MARUKARAPARAMBA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

457 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASWEEH A 

NASAR A (FTHR) ALAYAN HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

458 21/01/2026 VIVEK T M VINOD KUMAR T M 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
MANGAMPATTA 

HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD VIA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

459 21/01/2026 JAMSHI JUMANATH 
K T 

KOYA (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

460 21/01/2026 MUHAMMEDSHAHEEM 
P

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL, 
JUBILEE 

ROAD,THEKKINKOD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

461 21/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI 
AKKAPARAMBIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) AKKAPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

462 21/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI MANI K (FTHR) 15/210 MADATHIL 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

463 21/01/2026 NASEENA M MOHAMMED 
SHANAVAS P (HSBN)

PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

464 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V SUBAIR V (FTHR) VAKKULANGARA, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

465 21/01/2026 PATHUMMA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 4/48 PANJALI, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

466 21/01/2026 FIDHA C MOHAMMED HARIS 
C (FTHR)

cheriyath, cheriparamba, 
edappatta, velliyancheri, 
679326, perinthalmanna

  

467 21/01/2026 HIMA THASNI P P MUHMMED UNAIS N 
(HSBN)

NECHIKKUZHI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

468 21/01/2026 RITHICK CHANDRAN 
M 

CHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

469 21/01/2026 SHAHANA P MUHAMMED ANSAR 
T A (HSBN)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

470 21/01/2026 AYISHA SHAMILA K 
T 

KOYA (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

471 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA NESRIN 
C 

AZEEZ CHENADAN 
(FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
ALPATTAKULAMABA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

472 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

473 21/01/2026 JALEELA THESNI K HANEEFA (HSBN) PAZHAMKULAYAN, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

474 21/01/2026 HAMZA SANAD KUNHI MUHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

475 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
PARVIN 

MAHROOF (FTHR) CHOLAMUGATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

476 21/01/2026 FEMINA C ABUBACKAR (FTHR) CHAKKALI, J N Road, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

477 21/01/2026 SHIHANA FATHIMA 
V 

SAIDALI V (FTHR) VAKKATTIL, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

478 21/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

AKKARA, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

479 21/01/2026 SHIFANA MOL K P MOHAMMED FAISAL 
M (HSBN)

MARUTHAMPARA, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

480 21/01/2026 Vijisha K SHIBU (HSBN) KALAPPARA, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

481 21/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOKKATH HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

482 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS 

ABOOBAKER K P 
(FTHR)

KAVATHUMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

483 21/01/2026 MISNA K MOHAMMED 
MUBARIS K (HSBN)

KOONAMKUTTY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

484 21/01/2026 AMEL FATHIMA N SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

428 A, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

485 21/01/2026 RINSHA K MUHAMMAD 
HUSAIN K (FTHR)

KARUVATH HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

486 21/01/2026 SHAHIRA MANSOOR P (HSBN) PAVUTTAKUNNAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

487 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
SABITH K 

HUSSEIN K (FTHR) KALAPPADAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

488 21/01/2026 SHAIMA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PAZHATHODI  
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

489 21/01/2026 MUZAMMIL KT KT ALI ASKER (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

490 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P S SHUHAIB (FTHR) PATTANI, J N Road, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

491 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hashmil 
Mc 

hamza mc (FTHR) 253A, melattur 
kombankallu, Melattur, 
velliyancheri, 679325, 

perithalmanna

  

492 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMMA 
K 

YOUSAF K (FTHR) KOLLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

493 21/01/2026 ARSHA O T CHANDRAN O T 
(FTHR)

ODUNGADAN 
THODI, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHWAF. K 

ABOOBAKKAR K 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAKUZHI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULUM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

495 21/01/2026 ANJANI E AJAY P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

496 21/01/2026 ADILA SHERIN A A HARIS BABU 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
BIG BAZAR, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

497 21/01/2026 HASEENA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOORIKKUNDU, 

THAZHEKODE POST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

498 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADHIN V

MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHANGEERI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

499 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

FIROZ BABU K 
(FTHR)

KOLANGARA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

500 21/01/2026 SABEETHA A P MUHAMMED 
NIMSHAD V (HSBN)

VELLENGARA, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

501 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIHALA 
C 

ANWARSADIK K 
(HSBN)

KONGATH HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

502 21/01/2026 SAROOF MON P SAIFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULLOORSHAN, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

503 21/01/2026 HANIYA KHANI ABDUL KHANI K T 
(FTHR)

62/
KODAKKATTUTHODI 

HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

504 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHSHOOQ P 

FAISAL (FTHR) PERANCHI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

505 21/01/2026 RAMEES CS YOOSAF C S (FTHR) CHEMMALASHERY 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

506 21/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN P ALI PARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
KURUVAMBALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

507 21/01/2026 Mohammed Razi K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KIZHISSERY, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

508 21/01/2026 SHADHI ABDUL JAFKKASH 
(HSBN)

PATTANI, J N Road, 
Petinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Petinthalmanna

  

509 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

AYAMU PK (FTHR) PUTTANIKKATTUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

510 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K P

MAJEED K P (FTHR) KALLUPALATHINGAL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

511 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSIYA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

512 21/01/2026 Fathima Rafna M Mujeeb M (FTHR) Muthukutti, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode West, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

513 21/01/2026 Arjun.K Sureshbabu K (FTHR) Kuniyanthodi, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

514 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARMIL K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KALAKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

515 21/01/2026 LUTHFI 
NADUKKANCHIRA

MOHAMMED 
FAROOQ 

NADUKKANCHIRA 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR 

PANCHAYATH, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

516 21/01/2026 SHAHINA SHIRIN P MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P (HSBN)

PARAKKAL, KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

517 21/01/2026 ANWARUL SHERIN ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

518 21/01/2026 ATHULYA P SHIJU K T (HSBN) KAREKKATTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

PANAMBI, 
THAZHEKODE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD POST, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

519 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KUTTIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PULAMANTHOLE P 
O, 679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

520 21/01/2026 SAHLASHERIN P M JAFAR C P (HSBN) CHOOLIPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

521 21/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN T ABDUL NAVAS T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, MANAZHI, 
Melattur,, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTELMANNA

  

522 21/01/2026 SHIHANA SHERIN T MOHAMMED 
NAJMUDHEEN T 

(FTHR)

THACHAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

523 21/01/2026 HAMZA EDPATTA ALAVI (FTHR) EDAPATTA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

524 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASEEHA 
A 

UMMER A (FTHR) ALALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOMBAKKALKKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

525 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
A

ABDURAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

ARANGODAN 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

526 21/01/2026 HANEENA M ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) MEEMBIDI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

527 21/01/2026 SHAFNA T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE T 

(HSBN)

THAMARATH, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

528 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T K

AHAMMED KABEER 
T K (FTHR)

THOTTEKKATTIL, 
CHEMMALASERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

529 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATHU 
SAMEENA 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (HSBN)

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
MUZHANNAMANNA, 

ANAMANGAD 
VILLAGE, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

530 21/01/2026 PADMAJA P HARIKRISHNAN A 
(HSBN)

HARSHA, PATTAMBI 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

531 21/01/2026 MUHSIN BIN ALI C P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHELAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

532 21/01/2026 VALSALA KUMARI GOVINDAVARYAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
MUTTUNGAL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

533 21/01/2026 ASLAM BABU P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

534 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SABIKHA P 

ABDUL SUHAIL 
(HSBN)

KALLETHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 21/01/2026 MUHSINA K M MUHAMMED SAINOJ 
(HSBN)

PILAKKAL, 
KANJIRATHADAM, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMB, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

536 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C 

MOHAMMED ALI C 
(FTHR)

CHEELATH, ELAD, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

P O, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

537 21/01/2026 MANJUSHA PRAVEEN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MUNDAKKOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

538 21/01/2026 AYSHA SANA M K SHEIKH ISMAYIL 
(FTHR)

MANKADAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

539 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA V P MUHAMMED FARIS 
K T (HSBN)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 

O, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

540 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHILSHADH M 

ASHRAF M (FTHR) MOYMOOCHI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

541 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD T P

HAMZA (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

542 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
MUBASHIRA 

SHIREEN 

ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PULASSERIYIL, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

543 21/01/2026 AMAL T MANIKANDAN T 
(FTHR)

THATTARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

544 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JERSHANA SHAHMAN ISMAYIL 
K M (HSBN)

KOLMANNIL HOUSE, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

545 21/01/2026 AQIB JAVID M ADAM ABDUL 
MALIK M (FTHR)

MADALA, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

546 21/01/2026 SHAHINA T SHABEER M (HSBN) MOOTHALI HOUSE, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

547 21/01/2026 MURSHID A MOIDEEN A (FTHR) 00, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

548 21/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR KUNJETHU (FTHR) MALAYIL 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

549 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAJEEM SHABAB T P

SHIFAMOL (WIFE) THACHAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

550 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
P

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PALLATHODI, 
PULINKAVU, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

551 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA N SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
KOORIKUNDU, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

552 21/01/2026 sahla k k rafeek t (HSBN) kuttakkadan, 
aliparamba, aliparamba, 

vazhenkada, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

553 21/01/2026 MUNAWAR ALI A ABDUL NAZAR A 
(FTHR)

ADAYATT HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

554 21/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAHIN 
SHA K 

SHAJI MON K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

555 21/01/2026 ALI ASLAM K P ALHAJ (FTHR) KANHIRAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

556 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA O MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN V (HSBN)

VAZHANGODAN, 
NIRANNAPARAMBU, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

557 21/01/2026 MOOSA MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

VENGADAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

558 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL N MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N (FTHR)

NELLIYODEN 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

559 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNSHID P 

ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PULASSERI HOUSE, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

560 21/01/2026 Fida Nasrin K P Akheel Nasim E P 
(HSBN)

Erasseripalliyalil House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

561 21/01/2026 RESLA SHARIN O RAFEEQUE O (FTHR) ODUVIL HOUSE, 
MARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

562 21/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFNA K ZAINUDEEN K (FTHR) KODALIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

563 21/01/2026 JUMAILA SABITH (HSBN) KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 21/01/2026 FASLUL FABINA K V K V SHOWKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

Koduvayakkal, 
Kakkooth, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

565 21/01/2026 DILSHAD K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

566 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA 
SHAHANA 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

POTHUKATTIL, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

567 21/01/2026 NIBA A MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR T (HSBN)

THONGAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

568 21/01/2026 K Mohammed Adhil  Mohammed Shihabudin 
K (FTHR)

KIZHISSERY, 
KAKKOOTH, 

Perinthalmanna, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

569 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KADUKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

570 21/01/2026 SADIK ABOOBAKAR UMMER  (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNAN, 
MELATTUR, melattur, 

melattur, 679326, 
perinthalmanna

  

571 21/01/2026 Adil Muhammad P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 7/699, Pooppalam, 
Valambur, Valambur, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

572 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIL 
T P

ABDULLA T P (FTHR) THACHAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

573 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN. M. T 

MOIDUPPA M (FTHR) MANIKKAN THODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

574 21/01/2026 AJITHA K C KRISHNAN K C 
(FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA 
HOUSE, MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD 
VILLAGE, 

MANALAYA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
TALUK

  

575 21/01/2026 SREEHARI K SURESH K (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
ADIVARAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

576 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED K 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) 3/17 KANNADI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

577 21/01/2026 MEHARIN FINU T P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T P (FTHR)

THATHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

578 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
M S

SIDHEEQ (FTHR) MADILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

579 21/01/2026 SANA V V SELMAN V V (FTHR) 300 C, THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTAM, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

580 21/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN P T MOHAMMED ADIL P 
(HSBN)

PALLATHODI, 
PULINKAV, 

CHERUKARA, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

581 21/01/2026 FASNA KP Faisal Kp (FTHR) Kalathumpadiyan, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

582 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T K  

SHOUKATHALI T K  
(FTHR)

THOTTAKKARA, 
Odamala, Anamangad, 
Valamkulam, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

583 21/01/2026 SUNITHA RAJAN K V (HSBN) VALATHALA HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

584 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH MAJIDA MUHAMMED SAJID T 
(HSBN)

THANGAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

585 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIDLAJ K P 

RAHMUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

KUNNATH 
PALIYALIL, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

586 21/01/2026 AYISHA 
MUBASHIRA K P

MAJEEDH K P (FTHR) KALLUPALATHINGAL, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

587 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA C P 

ALAVIKKUTTY 
KUTTIKKODAN 

(HSBN)

KUTTIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

588 21/01/2026 SHIFAMOL MOHAMMED 
NAJEEM SHABAB T P 

(HSBN)

THACHAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

589 21/01/2026 SAFAL A SAKEER (FTHR) ALALUKKAL, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

590 21/01/2026 AFNA K K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KARADAN HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
POST, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

591 21/01/2026 SHIFANA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KAVANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
THELAKKAD POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

592 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDU 
RAMEES 

M C ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

593 21/01/2026 Ibraheem Badusha M T MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

594 21/01/2026 SHAHINA P P C SHEREEF (FTHR) PULLICHOLA, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

595 21/01/2026 Fathimath Shahala N Noushad (FTHR) Nharakkodan, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

596 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZIL 
H R 

SHOUKATH H R 
(FTHR)

H R HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

597 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHMIN E 
P 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
E P (FTHR)

ERASSERPALLIYALIL, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

598 21/01/2026 Syed Shamil K Mohammed Anvar K 
(FTHR)

Koormath, 
Ponnyakurshi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

599 21/01/2026 MUHSINA P HAMZA (FTHR) 04/166 A 
THIRIYALAPPATTA, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKKODE P O, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

600 21/01/2026 Ayisha Anshiba K Muhammadali (FTHR) Koorithodi House, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

601 21/01/2026 AKHILA P SREEJITH (HSBN) NAVOORIPARAMBATH, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

602 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K 
V 

ZAKKARIYA K V 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

603 21/01/2026 SUHANA C MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

604 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
K V 

ISMAYIL K V (FTHR) KODUVAZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ADIYAPPURAM, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

605 21/01/2026 SHAHINA P P C SHEREEF (FTHR) PULLICHOLA, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

606 21/01/2026 SAFUWAN T ANVAR SADATH T 
(FTHR)

THUDIKKODAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

607 21/01/2026 NAJA FAHMIN T K MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
T K (FTHR)

298 D/
THORAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

608 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHEESA 
M C 

ABDUL GAFOOR M C 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

609 21/01/2026 SAJNA P SHANAVAS K (HSBN) KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, OOTTY 

ROAD, MOULANA 
HOSPITAL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

610 21/01/2026 SHINFA P SAJIHE C K (HSBN) CHAKKALAKUNNAN, 
melattur, melattur, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

611 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AKMAL P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQEU P (FTHR)

60, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

612 21/01/2026 SHIFANATH P UMMER (FTHR) Pulloorshangatil, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

613 21/01/2026 LAAMYA P K SARAFUDEEN P K 
(FTHR)

KARLATH, FIRE 
STATION ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

614 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH THASNI 
K P 

UMMER K P (FTHR) KALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

AYLAKKARA, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

615 21/01/2026 Naseela Mohammed Anvar 
(HSBN)

Ponnyakurshi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

616 21/01/2026 Niranjana V Babu V (FTHR) Vilangattukara 
Parambil, 

Chembankunnu, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

617 21/01/2026 AYISHA V SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

CHERUTHODIKA, 
SUHADA NAGAR, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

618 21/01/2026 AMINA MINYA N P MUHAMMED YASIR 
ARAFATH N P (FTHR)

NELLAYAPUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
ADIYAPURAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

619 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA K

MOHAMMED 
SHAHID P (HSBN)

PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAMTHODU, 
VALAMOOR, 

VALAMBOOR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

620 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ABDUL BASEER 
(FTHR)

3/21 KUNDULI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

621 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADA 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

622 21/01/2026 Asma Noorudheen (FTHR) kattekkad(H), 
pallikkunnu, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

623 21/01/2026 ANZIL P AYISHA P (MTHR) PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

624 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
C K 

ABDUL JABBAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETHANAKURSSI, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

625 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAL 
K T

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

626 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL K

ALI K (FTHR) KARUVATH HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

627 21/01/2026 ABDUHARIJ MOHAMMED (FTHR) KALAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

628 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

629 21/01/2026 VAFA K K MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN T (HSBN)

THEKKAN HOUSE, 
KOORIKUNNU, 

MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

630 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ P 

MOOSA P (FTHR) PANICHAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

631 21/01/2026 Mohammed Anvar Syed Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Ponnyakurshi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

632 21/01/2026 RASHIDA RISHA P MUHAMMED AJMAL 
V (HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

633 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NADA N MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

634 21/01/2026 SOORAJ P RAJAN P (FTHR) POONOTH, 
MUZHANNAMANNA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

635 21/01/2026 LIYANA K P IMBICHIKOYA 
THANGAL K M P 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH 
MUHIYUDEEN PALLI 

HOUSE, 
AKKAPARAMB, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

636 21/01/2026 FIDHA C SUNEER C (FTHR) CHOLOTH, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

637 21/01/2026 AYISHA CHEMMALA ANWAR CHEMMALA 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

638 21/01/2026 JISHNU PRAKASH M 
P 

KANAKARAJAN M P 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

639 21/01/2026 ABHINAV K P DINESH K P (FTHR) KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

640 21/01/2026 FAHMITHA K MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN (HSBN)

PEECHAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHINGANADAM 
POST, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

641 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SIMA P SHOUKATH ALI P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYOD, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

642 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JALSEENA K 

Mansoor (HSBN) Karattil House, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 
Manalaya Post, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

643 21/01/2026 PRUTHIN C K PRASAD C K (FTHR) CHEENIKKUZHIYIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

644 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAIZAL 
P T 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PULAKKATTUTHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

645 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANJID 
U

ASHARAF ALI (FTHR) UNNATH HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

646 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA K V SAKKARIYA K V 
(FTHR)

KODUVZHAKKAL, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

647 21/01/2026 FAISAL M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

MADASSERI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

648 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NISHANA P 

ASARUDHEEN T P 
(HSBN)

THEYYOTTUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKKODE 
WEST POST, 

THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE 

WEST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

649 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sinas E Aboobacker Sidheeq 
(FTHR)

Eyyammada, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

650 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN C 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

651 21/01/2026 Fazil Rahman M T Faizal Babu M T 
(FTHR)

Madayithodi, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perintalmanna

  

652 21/01/2026 MAJEED K P KUNHARAMU (FTHR) KALLUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

653 21/01/2026 Fathima Rasha A Shabeerali (FTHR) 9/426 AMBADATH, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

654 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH LASIFA 
E 

YOUSAF (FTHR) ERAYATHRA, 
THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

655 21/01/2026 ADIL K HYDER K (FTHR) 263, KAAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

656 21/01/2026 CHAITHRA K K RATHNAKARAN K K 
(FTHR)

14/311 
KARIAVATTAM 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

657 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K UNEEN (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

658 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJSAL 
T 

FAIZAL T (FTHR) THOTTOLI, JUBILEE 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

659 21/01/2026 FARHANA NASRIN K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEKH A P 

(HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
PALASSERI, 

CHEMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

660 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD O K 

ABDUL NASAR O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVUMPURATH 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

KAPPU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

661 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEBEEBA 
K V 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED K (HSBN)

KAMBURATH 
HOUSE, ALIPARAMB, 

ALIPARAMB, 
ALIPARAMB, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

662 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

663 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K NUHMAN SHIBILI C 
M (HSBN)

CHOLAMUGHATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

664 21/01/2026 SHAMIL P NAJEEB P (FTHR) PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

665 21/01/2026 RISHVANA SHERIN MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUNNAN, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKOD, 
THAZHEKKOD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

666 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANJID 
C T 

SAIDHALAVI (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

667 21/01/2026 ADIL AMEEN M MOIDEEN M (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

668 21/01/2026 Althaf K Kunhimoidu K (FTHR) Kizhisseri, 
Chembankunnu, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

669 21/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN P RAFEEQUE (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

670 21/01/2026 SNEHA C P MADHUSOODANAN 
C P (FTHR)

CHERIKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, J 

N ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

671 21/01/2026 VAISAKH K CHANDRASEKHARAN 
U (FTHR)

KANAPPILLIL, 
PUTHANKULAM, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

672 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K P

ABDUL MANAF K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

673 21/01/2026 Aswathy K Ravi K (FTHR) Kavumpurath, 
Alumkoottam -

Paloliparamb Road, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

674 21/01/2026 MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
MUDAKKALIL 

ALAVI 
MUDAKKALIL (FTHR)

MUDAKKALIL, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

675 21/01/2026 KRISHNA KRIPA T T KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

205, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

676 21/01/2026 SHAMNA A K SALEEM A K (FTHR) APPAKANDATHIL 
HPOSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

677 21/01/2026 Adil Shah Mohammed Abdul Nazer (FTHR) Koduvayakkal, 
Pallikkuth, 

Kariyavattom, 
Pattikkad, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

678 21/01/2026 NISHANA C P SHAFEEQ ABDUL 
MAJEED P (HSBN)

258 I/ PACHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

679 21/01/2026 VAISHNAVI P SAJINI K P (MTHR) KAREKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
PANMABI, 

THAZHEKODE 
VILLAGE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

680 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYYAN 

HAMZA (FTHR) vemmulli, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

681 21/01/2026 SALIMA P MOIDU P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

682 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASEEL 
THATTARAKKADAN 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER T (FTHR)

THATTARAKKADAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

683 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K Muhammedali K 
(FTHR)

5, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

684 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA ABBAS V (HSBN) VYSSIAR HOUSE, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

685 21/01/2026 Saifuneesa K Muhammed Rafeek E M 
(HSBN)

Elanthikkal House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

686 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL AK 

SHOUKKATHALI AK 
(FTHR)

Arikkuzhiyil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

687 21/01/2026 AJEEB. V ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

688 21/01/2026 MISHAB P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

POOTHANI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

MELATTUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

689 21/01/2026 Afra Shyne K Sakeer Hussain K 
(FTHR)

226-1/Karadan, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

690 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD P T

ABDU RASAK P T 
(FTHR)

PULAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

691 21/01/2026 LIJISHA K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KOTTARAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

692 21/01/2026 KAJAHUSSAIN P 
Pattikadan

Pareeth P (FTHR) 412, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Al8paramba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

693 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA 
MALAYIL 

ABOO M (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

694 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAJID ABDUL RAZAK T K 
(FTHR)

THATTARAKATTIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

695 21/01/2026 Ashwathy K Ravi (FTHR) Kumbalakkuzhi, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

696 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
K K 

ANWAR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

697 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA C P

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K P (HSBN)

KARIKKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ALIPAR5AMBA, 

MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

698 21/01/2026 SHIFA A K SALEEM (FTHR) APPAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

699 21/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN K M MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

700 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rezin A Shabeerali (FTHR) 9/426, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

701 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFIH RAHEEM P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

702 21/01/2026 najiya c nadeera (MTHR) chelakkatt, kattuppara, 
pulamanthole, 

chelakkad, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

703 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

239, 
MUTHUKURURSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

704 21/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER Pattikadan

Pareed (FTHR) 412, Vattaparba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

705 21/01/2026 MOHAMED JAZIL T ABDURAHIMAN T 
(FTHR)

THONNANTHODI 
HOSE, PATTAMBI 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

706 21/01/2026 Dilshana T Ramla (MTHR) 132 Thuvvakkadan 
Aliparambu, Kambram, 

Aliparambu, 
Aliparambu, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

707 21/01/2026 ASLAMIYA C UMMER (HSBN) THORAKKATTIL 
NEERANKUZHIYIL, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

708 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHANAVAS ALI 
FAISAL (FTHR)

KANDAPPADI 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

709 21/01/2026 RAFIYA K P MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

710 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN UMMER K (FTHR) KIRAYODAN, 
PULLARIKKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

711 21/01/2026 FASEEHA K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
FAISAL K P (FTHR)

KALLETHODI 
PURAYAMPALLIYALIL, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

712 21/01/2026 Laya C P Anil Kumar (FTHR) Chutalaparambil, 
Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

713 21/01/2026 ISMAYIL GAFOOR P P (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

714 21/01/2026 Anvar K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Karimpanakkal, 
Chethanakurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

perintalmanna

  

715 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq A Abdu A (FTHR) 138/Arangottil, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

716 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIMNA E 
K

SABIQ A P (HSBN) 121 A, ALAPATTA 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

717 21/01/2026 MIDLAJ MOIDEEN (FTHR) POOTHANI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM 

POST, MELATTUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

718 21/01/2026 HANEENA K P K P KUNHAYAMMU 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHETHANAMKURSSI, 

ANAMANGAD 
VILLAGE, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

719 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THONNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMAA

  

720 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P VIJAYKUMAR (FTHR) POOLARATH, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

721 21/01/2026 ASWINRAJ K V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) KULAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

722 21/01/2026 FADHIYA P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PATTIKKADAN, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

723 21/01/2026 AGINESH C  JITHESH C  (FTHR) Cheravathodi, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

724 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN K T SURESH KUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

KORMATHODI 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

725 21/01/2026 Jahana Thasni P P Muhammed Shafeeq C 
K (HSBN)

Chemman Kuzhiyil, 
Ooty Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

726 21/01/2026 NIKHIL DEV T VASU T (FTHR) THARAYINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

727 21/01/2026 RISHMA RASLIN RIYAS M (HSBN) KARAYIL VEEDU, 
PONNYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNYAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

728 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN 
P 

MOHAMED 
MUSTAFA P (FTHR)

PAZHATHIL HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

729 21/01/2026 HAMZA 
VARIYAMKUNNU 

MOIDUTTY 
VARIYAMKUNNU 

(FTHR)

VARIYAMKUNN 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURISSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

730 21/01/2026 BINSHAN K V FIROZKHAN (FTHR) KAITHAKODE 
VALAPPIL, J N 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

731 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K MOHAMMED 
SHANAVAS ALI 
FAISAL (FTHR)

KANDAPPADI 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

732 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AKMAL T 

AKBER T (FTHR) THONGATH, PARAL, 
ALIPARAMBA 

VILLAGE, THOOTHA 
P O, 679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

733 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NISHANA O P

MOHAMMED ISHAQ 
O (FTHR)

OTHUKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, JN ROAD 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

734 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FEMINA 
P P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PARAPURAYAN 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

735 21/01/2026 HRITHUNANDHA P UNNIKRISHNAN 
POOVATHIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

POOVATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 676521, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

736 21/01/2026 ShafeequeK Mammu K (FTHR) Kattekad, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

737 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJIL K MANZOOR K (FTHR) KONKATH HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

738 21/01/2026 Aysha Hiba Shameem 
Manachithodiyil (HSBN)

Manchithodiyil, 
Chungam, Kariavattom, 

Pattikkad, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

739 21/01/2026 DEEPU MOHAN C MOHANDAS C (FTHR) CHEMMAMKUZHI  
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

740 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA N 
P 

HYDERALI N P 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

741 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH BASILA MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P (HSBN)

16/19 POTHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

742 21/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN K P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KALLETHODI 
PURAYAMPALLIIYALIL, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

743 21/01/2026 NIRANJAN E GIREESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

744 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH HAMZA C K (FTHR) CHELAKKADAN, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

745 21/01/2026 HAFNA P T SHEEBA JASMIN 
(MTHR)

PURAMTHOTTATHIL, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

746 21/01/2026 Rayisa Mumthas P T Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

238/Palattuthodiyil, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

747 21/01/2026 KRISHNA P PRAMOD (FTHR) POOLARATH, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

748 21/01/2026 Mohammed Ameen.A.P 
Areekkaattuparambil

Abdul Kader 
Areekkattuparambil 

(FTHR)

Areekkattuparambil, 
Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

749 21/01/2026 Fathimathul Mubashira 
P P

Ashique (HSBN) Chettiyamthodi, T N 
Puram, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthol, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

750 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek E M Saifuneesa K (WIFE) Elanthikkal House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

751 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUFEEDA T K 

T K MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

THAIKKOTTIL, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

752 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A 
P 

SUDHEER (FTHR) ALPATTA, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

753 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHAMA 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (HSBN)

MADATHODI, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

754 21/01/2026 GOKUL M K UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MECHERIKUNNATH, 
ATHANI, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

755 21/01/2026 AYISHA AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

756 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA E K MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
C (HSBN)

CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

757 21/01/2026 VAFA K K MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN T (HSBN)

THEKKAN HOUSE, 
KOORIKUNNU, 

MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

758 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED O 

MUSTHAFA ODUVIL 
(FTHR)

ODUVIL HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

759 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K K

BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KORAKKAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

760 21/01/2026 NASIHA NESRIN K ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLMANNIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

761 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAN P

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PURAYATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

762 21/01/2026 JITHA P.V LATHA K (MTHR) House, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

763 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA JAFAR (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

764 21/01/2026 HRIDHYA KRISHNA 
C 

RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHELARKKUNNATH, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

765 21/01/2026 HAFSA NAJA M THASNI THAJ MOL 
(MTHR)

MALLISSERI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

766 21/01/2026 MISBAH RUSHIL 
MANSOOR 

MANSOOR ALI 
VAISYAR (FTHR)

VAISYAR, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

767 21/01/2026 NIHAYA NATHI KP KUNHJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

276, THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

768 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THASHREEF C 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
Kunnakkavu, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

769 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHALNA 
JIBIN C 

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) CHOLAMUKHATH, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

770 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K T 

SHAMZEER K T 
(FTHR)

02/675 /
KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL, 

MELETHODI - 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKOE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD POST, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

771 21/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Vadakkekara, 
pallikkunn, 

ALIPARAMB, 
ALIPRAMB, 679357, 

perindalmnna

  

772 21/01/2026 YOUSAFALI ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THORAKKATIL 
NEERAMKUZHIYIL, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

773 21/01/2026 NAYANA O S SIBIN O S (OTHR) 363A Odungsttuthodi, 
Melattur, Melattut, 
Melattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

774 21/01/2026 HASSAINAR 
AKADAN 

NASEEMA (WIFE) AKKADAN, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

775 21/01/2026 AMAL T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

82, KOORIKKUNN, 
KARYAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

776 21/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE K C (FTHR)

KOLACHALIL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

777 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID. M. T 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MANIKKANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

778 21/01/2026 USMAN. P.T Kuttihasssan Musliyar 
(FTHR)

Pookkattuthodiyil, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

779 21/01/2026 Shahma C Usman C (FTHR) CHOLAMUKHATH, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

780 21/01/2026 SUHA ABDUL 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR M K 
(FTHR)

MARKARA, 
AYILAKKARA, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

781 21/01/2026 SUJITH AP KRISHNAN (FTHR) Akkaparambil, 
Muthukurussi, 

Elamkulam, Elad, 
679340, 

Perinthanlmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

782 21/01/2026 Fathima Fidha  C Kunhammu C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
Mallisseri, Elamkulam, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

783 21/01/2026 SUHAIB N MUHAMMED ALI N 
(FTHR)

nellissery, 
chemmalassery, 
pulamanthole, 

chemmalassery, 679323, 
perintalmanna

  

784 21/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN IDREES AHAMED 
(HSBN)

KULANGARAKATTIL, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

785 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN T 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

House, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

786 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHALBIYA 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
K V (FTHR)

KUVERI, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

787 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V 

V MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALLIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

788 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIYA 
O

FAKRUDHEEN ALI O 
(FTHR)

OROKAYIL HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

789 21/01/2026 VYSHNAV MOHAN 
M T 

MOHANDAS (FTHR) MADAYITHODI, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

790 21/01/2026 FATHIMA KUNHJIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

276, THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 

679344, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

791 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFILA Haneefa PT (FTHR) Pookkattuthodi, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

792 21/01/2026 MUHSINA MOL P MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
C (HSBN)

16/166 
CHELAPARAMBIL, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

793 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NUSHATH CK 

MUHAMMED SALIH 
CK (FTHR)

CHAKKIKULATHIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

794 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN. 
C 

ABDUL RAFEEQ C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERI P 
O, 679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

795 21/01/2026 SHAHID FASAL KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI HOUSE, 
VALAYAMMOCHI, 

PATHAKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY PO, 

679332, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

796 21/01/2026 Muhammed Naheem. E Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Eyyamada, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

797 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHSINA.T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

House, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

798 21/01/2026 Suhana Sherin A Mohammed Juraid P 
(HSBN)

Pilakkadan, 
Chemmaniyode, 

Melattur, Vengoor, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

799 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES K K 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
FATHAH K K (FTHR)

13/506 
KARANKODAN, 
IBRAHIMPADI, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

800 21/01/2026 SHAIBA T SHAMEERALI (HSBN) KUTHUKALLIL, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

801 21/01/2026 FAISAL RAHMAN P MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P (FTHR)

145, KOORIKKUNN, 
KARYAVATTAM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

802 21/01/2026 MOHAMED THAJIR K 
P 

YOUSAF K P (FTHR) 21/228A 
KALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

803 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
REDHIYAN M T 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M T (FTHR)

MANIKKAN THODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

804 21/01/2026 LIJAS AHAMMED MOHIYUDHEEN 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

(FTHR)

KOLTHODI, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

805 21/01/2026 ABU THAHIR T AYISHA (OTHR) THAYYIL VEEDU, 
PORUNNAMMAL, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

806 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA V P 
Valiya peedikakkal

ABDU RAHEEM 
Valiya peedikakkal 

(FTHR)

199 A, Puthoor, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

807 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES .P.K 

ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

PULIKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

808 21/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal E Muneera  (MTHR) Eyyammada, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

809 21/01/2026 Aboobacker T Jameela (WIFE) PALOTH, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

810 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid.P Saidalavi P (FTHR) 368 Pukkunnan, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perintalmanna

  

811 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

436, THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 
THAZHEKKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

812 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASNA 
CK 

ABDUL VAHID CK 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIKULATHIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

813 21/01/2026 Fahmida Np Marakkar Np (FTHR) 116, Parakkadavu, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalasseri, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

814 21/01/2026 Harsha P Pokkiniyil Rajan Pokkiniyil (FTHR) Pokkiniyil, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

815 21/01/2026 DEENA ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPALLY 
HOUSE, 

CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

816 21/01/2026 AKSHAY UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

817 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEFIN 
T K 

SHOUKATHALI T K 
(FTHR)

76, KOORIKKUNN, 
KARYAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

818 21/01/2026 Ameena Shafna.K.P Sadakabdulla P (HSBN) 422 Pukkunnan, 
Edayattur, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perintalmanna

  

819 21/01/2026 Shifana Sherin Mohammed Ashiq A 
(HSBN)

Ambat, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

820 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ZIDAN 
K 

MUHAMMED BABU 
K (FTHR)

KOLANGOTTIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

821 21/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA CK ABDUL VAHID CK 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIKULATHIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

822 21/01/2026 APARNA E K RANJITH K R (HSBN) KATTILATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU 

POST, 679340, 
PERITHALMANNA

  

823 21/01/2026 ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIQUE AP 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 449, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

824 21/01/2026 JAMSHEENA. K Muhammed Afsal 
(HSBN)

Kallipparambil House, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna

  

825 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
V 

MUBEENA (MTHR) 0/VELUTHANAKATH, 
IBRAHIMPADI, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

826 21/01/2026 Abdul Latheef P 
Pattukuth

Safiya Pattukuth 
(MTHR)

Pattukuth, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

827 21/01/2026 AMAL DEV K SUDHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

Kondath, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthelmanna

  

828 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 

HUSSAIN N (FTHR) NEERANI HOUSE, 
KANGOTTUCHIRA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

829 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR 

HAMEED T (FTHR) 17/286B THENGIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

830 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH ANSHA 
K  

ISHAK K (FTHR) 497, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

melattur, 
chemmaniyode, 679325, 

perinthalmanna

  

831 21/01/2026 Nabeel.A Muhammed A (FTHR) 344 Ambattu, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perintalmanna

  

832 21/01/2026 Hasheeb M Rasheeda (MTHR) Mattathoor, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

833 21/01/2026 Fathima Hanna. K Subair K (FTHR) NECHIYILTHODI, 
Mallisseri, Elamkulam, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

834 21/01/2026 SANJAYDAS K T SIVADASAN K T 
(FTHR)

1/69 
KAREKKATTUTHODI, 

PANMABI, 
THAZHEKODE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD POST, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

835 21/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF V P SHAREEJA (WIFE) 316, PUTHUR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

836 21/01/2026 SHIKHA VP KANNAN M (FTHR) 13/482 
VADAKKEPURAKKAL, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

837 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAS 
A

MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK K (FTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

838 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THANWEER P 

MAMMAD (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

839 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAZEEM KV 

ABDUL NASAR KV 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

840 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAHSEENA C P 

Basheer (FTHR) Chundampatta, Paral, 
Alipparamba, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

841 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P S SAJUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PETTAYIL, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

842 21/01/2026 Shifana Thasneem VK Aboobackar Sidheek 
VK (FTHR)

Valalil Kattekkatt, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

843 21/01/2026 Mohammed Mallisseri M Hussan (FTHR) Mallisseri, Kunnakkavu, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

844 21/01/2026 Asikha Konopulakkal Musthafa Kappil 
(HSBN)

KONOPULAKKAL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

845 21/01/2026 SAYOOJ SURESHBABU (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERIN5HALMANNA

  

846 21/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Ambatt, Edayattur, 
Melattur, Edayattur, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

847 21/01/2026 SANTHRA DAS K T SIVADASAN K T 
(FTHR)

1/69 
KAREKKATTUTHODI, 

PANAMABI, 
THAZHEKODE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD POST, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

848 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(FTHR)

KALLETHODI 
PURAYAMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, VLAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

849 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN NEERANI MOOSSA (FTHR) NEERANI HOUSE, 
KANGOTTUCHIRA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

850 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
C T 

YOOSUF C T (FTHR) 236, KOORIKKUNN, 
KARYAVATTAM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

851 21/01/2026 Muhammed Raihan P Muhammedali (FTHR) Poothrodi, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

852 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEG. K 

Moideen (FTHR) Karimpanakkal House, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna

  

853 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPARAMB, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

854 21/01/2026 Shahana Sherin C Sadiq Ali A T  (HSBN) Adavakkattuthodi, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

855 21/01/2026 Mufliha.P Faslan KB (HSBN) Kongath, Puthoor, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

856 21/01/2026 Amina Chekku (HSBN) Valalil Kattekkatt, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

857 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEER 

ABDUL RASAQ O 
(FTHR)

OTTETH, EDAIKKAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

858 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FASEEHA A 

FASL (FTHR) 361-A, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

859 21/01/2026 SAYOOJ K SURESH K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PANAMBI, 

THAZHEKODE 
VILLAGE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

860 21/01/2026 RANIYA PV RAHMATHULLA PV 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

861 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KURUPPTH HOUSE, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

862 21/01/2026 Shabeeba Thasni  V SULFIKAR ALI  A T 
(HSBN)

ADAVAKKATUTHODY, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

Elamkulam, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

863 21/01/2026 AHAMMED ARABI KOYA ARABI (FTHR) 15/258, Madeena Road, 
Kariyavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

864 21/01/2026 HISANA THASNI ABOOBAKER 
SIDDEEK (HSBN)

Kunnath House, 
Pathaikkara, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Pathaikkara Post, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

865 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA MANSOOR ALI A K 
(FTHR)

ACHUKOMBAN, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

866 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SHIHAB N (FTHR) NEELUKAVIL 
HOUSE, CHEMMALA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

867 21/01/2026 SAYOOJ K SURESH K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PANAMBI, 

THAZHEKODE 
VILLAGE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

868 21/01/2026 SHAIMA SHERIN AP MUHAMMED (FTHR) 449, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

869 21/01/2026 ASIA NAFEESA (MTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

870 21/01/2026 ANJANA K RAJAN K  (FTHR) Kottillingal, 
Millumpadi, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

871 21/01/2026 Daneen Majeed V P Abdul Majeed V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyapeedikakkal, 
Puthoor, 

Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

872 21/01/2026 Jafar Ummer (FTHR) Punnassery, Malaroad, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

873 21/01/2026 NEHA V K Muhammed Haneefa V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
Paral, Alipparamba, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

874 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

MUHAMMED 
BINYAMIN P (FTHR)

324, KOORIKKUNN, 
karyavattam, pattikkad, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

875 21/01/2026 ALTHAF T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

THATTARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

876 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN T K 

SHOUKATHALI T K  
(FTHR)

THOTTAKKARA, 
Odamala, Anamangad, 
Valamkulam, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

877 21/01/2026 NAFIYA BADARUDDHEEN C 
K (FTHR)

Chemmamkuzhi, 
Thootha, Aaliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

878 21/01/2026 Niya T Sudheeshnan T (FTHR) Thavalapparambil.H, 
Kunnappally, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

879 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHIMA 

MUBASHIRA PV 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE PV 

(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

880 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH. M 

JASEELA (MTHR) MALLISSERI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

881 21/01/2026 JASMIYA KAMAL P  MOHAMMED ANAS 
A K (HSBN)

ATHIKURSSI, 
marukaraparamb, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, perinthalmanna

  

882 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMNA P HAMZA P (FTHR) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

883 21/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA 
SALIHATH PV 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE PV 

(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

884 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN. K 

NOUSHADALI (FTHR) KORAKKALIKUTH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

885 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA FAMIN.P.P 

SHANAVAS (HSBN) PATTUKUTHU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

886 21/01/2026 ADITYA 
KRISHNAKUMAR  

KRISHNAKUMAR  
(FTHR)

kizhakkiveettil, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

887 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA P ASHRAF (FTHR) 1/728, pallikkuth, 
Karyavattam, pattikkad, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

888 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA PK ABDUL GAFOOR PK 
(FTHR)

POOTHANKOTTIL, 
Olippuzha, Melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

889 21/01/2026 Mohammed 
Salahudheen p 

Mohammedali P (FTHR) Panakkada, 
Thekkepuram, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

890 21/01/2026 AMEEN E ABDUL NAZAR E 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI, PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

891 21/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA K HAMEED K (FTHR) KAIPPALLY, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

892 21/01/2026 RAHUL V RAMADAS 
SIVASANKARAN 

(FTHR)

15/155 VATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

893 21/01/2026 VISHNU K VASUDEVAN K 
(FTHR)

Kallyattil, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthelmanna

  

894 21/01/2026 Sirajudheen P Mohammedali P (FTHR) Panakkada, 
Thekkepuram, 
Aliparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

895 21/01/2026 NATHELA MARIYAM MUJEEB VYSSIAR 
(FTHR)

VYSSIAR HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

896 21/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 
KAPPUNGAL

ABDULLAH KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

1/470 SERENE 
HOUSE, NEAR GHSS 

PATTIKKAD, 
KARYAVATTOM 

VILLAGE, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

897 21/01/2026 Sujith V Innara (FTHR) 09/06 Vilakkathala, 
Puthoor, 

Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


